Bonded Contractors

Contractors permited to work in the City of Brandon Right-of-Way

Underground Only - Sewer & Water

Surface Only
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Align Sewer and Water Inc
Allen & Bolack

Alternative Landscaping

Cross Country Field Services Ltd
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd
Maple Leaf Drilling

Paddock Drilling

Parkway Construction

Quarry Hills Excavation & Gravel
RFNow Inc

Sunrise Framing Ltd
Trenchworks Ltd

Tri Wave construction

Updated: February 2026

204-510-9227
204-728-6789
204-727-7289
431-720-2237
204-783-7091
204-333-5746
204-725-0657
204-476-6361
204-728-1328
204-748-4842
204-725-3466
204-728-3669
204-728-3669

Alternative Landscaping
Bell Canada

Ben Wiebe Construction
Chad Martin Construction
Crete-Co Ltd

Excel Design & Const.
Horizon Builders

Keller Enterprises
Livingstone Landscaping Ltd
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd
Powell Construction
Premier Builders Group
Profile Paving

Sunrise Framing Ltd

Thorpe Construction Ltd

TJ Construction

Total Landscape Solutions
Westman Media Co-op
Zenith Paving Ltd

204-727-7289
204-729-4361
204-725-1436
204-727-0605
204-724-4351
204-726-0400
204-727-1736
204-728-1328
204-578-5291
204-783-7091
204-727-2810
204-573-9600
204-727-7657
204-725-3466
204-724-4239
204-724-7649
204-721-0641
204-725-4300
204-728-3388



