

Bonded Contractors

Contractors permitted to work in the City of Brandon Right-of-Way



Underground Only - Sewer & Water

Align Sewer and Water Inc	204-510-9227
Allen & Bolack	204-728-6789
Alternative Landscaping	204-727-7289
Cross Country Field Services Ltd	431-720-2237
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd	204-783-7091
Maple Leaf Drilling	204-333-5746
Paddock Drilling	204-725-0657
Parkway Construction	204-476-6361
Quarry Hills Excavation & Gravel	204-728-1328
RFNow Inc	204-748-4842
Sunrise Framing Ltd	204-725-3466
Trenchworks Ltd	204-728-3669
Tri Wave construction	204-728-3669

Surface Only

Alternative Landscaping	204-727-7289
Bell Canada	204-729-4361
Ben Wiebe Construction	204-725-1436
Chad Martin Construction	204-727-0605
Crete-Co Ltd	204-724-4351
Excel Design & Const.	204-726-0400
Horizon Builders	204-727-1736
Keller Enterprises	204-728-1328
Livingstone Landscaping Ltd	204-578-5291
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd	204-783-7091
Powell Construction	204-727-2810
Premier Builders Group	204-573-9600
Profile Paving	204-727-7657
Sunrise Framing Ltd	204-725-3466
Thorpe Construction Ltd	204-724-4239
TJ Construction	204-724-7649
Total Landscape Solutions	204-721-0641
Westman Media Co-op	204-725-4300
Zenith Paving Ltd	204-728-3388

Updated: February 2026